
Chill time, card
games OR making
bread spreads

PROGRAMPROGRAM

Dinner prep

Check-in

Preparation of
dinner, supported
by the orga team

Check-in will be
available in the
seminar house

Short intro, getting
to know each
other, event guide

Dinner

Welcome session

Evening activities

17:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

For 1h
(we will save
leftovers if you
arrive later)

SaturdaySaturday

17:30



PROGRAMPROGRAM

Breakfast

Breakfast prep

name games,
expectations,
divison of tasks

Official check-in

Intoduction to
SAME

Getting to know
each other

Lunch

8:30

8:00

10:00

11:30

12:00

14:00

SundaySunday

Lunch prep13:00

Your engagement
background

15:00 Intro to creative
activism 1

16:30 Coffee break
16:45 Intro to creative

activism 2
18:00 Reflection on the

day
18:30 Dinner prep

19:00 Dinner
20:00 Evening activities



PROGRAMPROGRAM

Breakfast

Breakfast prep

Check-in
Creative stations 1

Lunch prep

Creative stations 2

8:30

8:00

9:30

10:15

12:00

14:30
Lunch13:00

15:45 Coffee break
16:00 Discussion

17:30 Dinner prep

20:00 Evening activities
19:00 Dinner

MondayMonday

Trying out different
ways of creative
expression

 Discussion about
youth participation
and political art



PROGRAMPROGRAM

Breakfast

Breakfast prep

Check-in
Workshop with the
Street Art School

Lunch prep

Developing your
visions

8:30

8:00

9:30

10:00

12:00

14:30
Lunch13:00

15:45 Coffee break
16:00 Reflection on the

day

17:30 Dinner prep

20:00 Evening activities
19:00 Dinner

TuesdayTuesday

Learining how to
make stencils and
use spray paints



Dinner at
restaurant

PROGRAMPROGRAM

Breakfast

Breakfast prep

Leave seminar
house

Kletterwald
Travemünde

Transfer to beach

Transfer to Lübeck
city center

8:30

8:00

9:30

12:00

14:30

18:00

Picnic lunch15:00

19:30

21:00 Catching the bus
to seminar house

WednesayWednesay

Travel to
Travemünde

Pack lunch
packages

Climbing garden

Depends on the
weather
Depends on the
weather

Last bus leaves
from city center to
seminar house



PROGRAMPROGRAM

Breakfast

Breakfast prep

Developing own
activist actions 1

Developing own
activist actions 2

8:30

8:00

9:30

14:00

18:00 Dinner prep and
tidy-up seminar
house

16:00 Stay connected to
SAME

Work out ideas for
your own creative
activist actions,
work on your own
or group projects,
prepare to show
them

Outlook on
upcoming events
and engagement
activities, what do
you want from
SAME etc.

ThursdayThursday

Lunch prep12:00
Lunch13:00

19:00 Dinner Barbecue and
evening activities

*if you are leaving before breakfast on the
next day, you can pack breakfast
packages in the evening



Leave seminar
house

PROGRAMPROGRAM

Breakfast

Breakfast prep

Tidy-up

8:00

7:30

9:00 Cleaning up and
packing things

10:00

FridayFriday


