Saturday

17:00	Check-in	Check-in will be available in the seminar house
17:30	Dinner prep	Preparation of dinner, supported by the orga team
19:00	Dinner	For 1h (we will save leftovers if you arrive later)
20:00	Welcome session	Short intro, getting to know each other, event guide
21:00	Evening activities	Chill time, card games OR making bread spreads





Sunday

Breakfast prep	
Breakfast	
Official check-in	name games, expectations, divison of tasks
Intoduction to SAME	
Getting to know each other	Your engagement background
Lunch prep	
Lunch	
Intro to creative activism 1	
Coffee break	
Intro to creative activism 2	
Reflection on the day	
Dinner prep	
Dinner	
	Breakfast Official check-in Intoduction to SAME Getting to know each other Lunch prep Lunch Intro to creative activism 1 Coffee break Intro to creative activism 2 Reflection on the day

Evening activities



Monday

8:00	Breakfast prep	
8:30	Breakfast	
9:30	Check-in	
10:15	Creative stations 1	Trying out different ways of creative expression
12:00	Lunch prep	
13:00	Lunch	
14:30	Creative stations 2	
15:45	Coffee break	
16:00	Discussion	Discussion about youth participation and political art
17:30	Dinner prep	
19:00	Dinner	
20:00	Evening activities	



Tuesday

8:00	Breakfast prep	
8:30	Breakfast	
9:30	Check-in	
10:00	Workshop with the Street Art School	Learining how to make stencils are use spray paints
12:00	Lunch prep	
13:00	Lunch	
14:30	Developing your visions	
15:45	Coffee break	
16:00	Reflection on the day	
 17:30	Dinner prep	
19:00	Dinner	
20:00	Evening activities	



Wednesay

8:00	Breakfast prep	
8:30	Breakfast	Pack lunch packages
9:30	Leave seminar house	Travel to Travemünde
12:00	Kletterwald Travemünde	Climbing garden
14:30	Transfer to beach	Depends on the weather
15:00	Picnic lunch	Depends on the weather
18:00	Transfer to Lübeck city center	
19:30	Dinner at restaurant	
21:00	Catching the bus to seminar house	Last bus leaves from city center to seminar house



Thursday

8:00	Breakfast prep	
8:30	Breakfast	
9:30	Developing own activist actions 1	Work out ideas for your own creative activist actions, work on your own or group projects, prepare to show them
12:00	Lunch prep	
13:00	Lunch	
14:00	Developing own activist actions 2	
16:00	Stay connected to SAME	Outlook on upcoming events and engagement activities, what do you want from SAME etc.
18:00	Dinner prep and tidy-up seminar house	
19:00	Dinner	Barbecue and evening activities

*if you are leaving before breakfast on the next day, you can pack breakfast packages in the evening



Friday

7:30	Breakfast prep		
8:00	Breakfast		
9:00	Tidy-up	Cleaning up and packing things	
10:00	Leave seminar house		

